Product Discontinuation

PD 117 16

B Last Order Date:

B Last Delivery Date:

2016-04-30
2017-10-31

Reason: Portfolio rationalization

Device

FS100R12KE3_B3
FT150R12KE3G_B4
FS75R12KE3_B3
F12-35R12KT4G
DDB6U180N16RR
BSM50GD120DN2G
IFS100B12N3E4_B39

DF400R07PE4R_B6

DISCONTINUED

Ordering Code

SP000100423
SP000091897
SP000091904
SP000415318
SP001050516
SP000100363
SP000643734

SP000986082

OPN

FS100R12KE3B3NOSA1
FT150R12KE3GB4NOSAl
FS75R12KE3B3NOSAlL
F1235R12KT4GBOSA1l
DDB6U180N16RRBPSAL
BSM50GD120DN2GBOSA1
IFS100B12N3E4B39BOSAl

DF400R07PE4RB6BOSA1

Package
A-ECONO3-1-1
A-ECONO3-1-1

A-ECONO3-1-1

AG-ECONO3-4-1

AG-ECONO2-7-1

AG-ECONO3-1-1

AG-ECONO3-4-1

AG-ECONO4-1-1

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local sales office.

Device

Infineon

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Ordering Code

OPN

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

Package

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
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